Kids' Club — Winter/Spring Schedule:

Date
1/6/2019
1/13/2019
1/20/2019
1/27/2019
2/3/2019
2/10/2019
2/17/2019
2/24/2019
3/3/2019
3/10/2019
3/17/2019
3/24/2019
3/31/2019
4/7/2019
4/14/2019
4/21/2019
4/28/2019
5/5/2019
5/12/2019
5/19/2019

Lesson Special Activity
Unit 3:1 Message from God

Unit 3:2 Using the Bible

NO CLUBS - MLK Weekend
Unit 3:3 Keys to Bible Study

NO CLUBS Super Bowl
NO CLUBS Daddy/Daughter Dance
NO CLUBS President's Day
Unit 3:4 A Guide for Life

Unit 4:1 People Who Build Others up
Unit 4:2 People Who Worship

Unit 4.3 People who Share about Jesus
Unit 4:4 People Who Serve

Unit 5:1 Loving our Neighbors

NO CLUBS Women's Retreat
Unit 5:2 Getting Along With Others

NO CLUBS Easter Sunday
Unit 5:3 When Friends are Unkind

NO CLUBS Girl's Overnight
NO CLUBS Mother's Day

End of the Year Picnic

Special Events:

Daddy/Daughter Dance
Girls” Overnight
End of the Year Party

2/10/19
5/3-5/4/19
5/19/19




