Kids' Club - Winter/Spring Schedule:

<u>Date</u>	<u>Lesson</u>	Special Activity
1/6/2019	Unit 3:1 Message fro	om God
1/13/2019	Unit 3:2 Using the Bib	ole
1/20/2019	NO CLUBS -	MLK Weekend
1/27/2019	Unit 3:3 Keys to Bible	e Study
2/3/2019	NO CLUBS	Super Bowl
2/10/2019	NO CLUBS	Daddy/Daughter Dance
2/17/2019	NO CLUBS	President's Day
2/24/2019	Unit 3:4 A Guide for	Life
3/3/2019	Unit 4:1 People Who Build Others up	
3/10/2019	Unit 4:2 People Who) Worship
3/17/2019	Unit 4:3 People who	Share about Jesus
3/24/2019	Unit 4:4 People Who	Serve
3/31/2019	Unit 5:1 Loving our N	leighbors
4/7/2019	NO CLUBS	Women's Retreat
4/14/2019	Unit 5:2 Getting Along With Others	
4/21/2019	NO CLUBS	Easter Sunday
4/28/2019	Unit 5:3 When Friends are Unkind	
5/5/2019	NO CLUBS	Girl's Overnight
5/12/2019	NO CLUBS	Mother's Day
5/19/2019	End of the Year Picr	nic

Special Events:

Daddy/Daughter Dance	2/10/19
Girls' Overnight	5/3-5/4/19
End of the Year Party	5/19/19

